© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco Business
150AX Access Point
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
Contents
Product overview 3

Cisco CBW150AX Antenna Pattern 5GHz - Elevation
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 14
Ordering information
Table 3 provides ordering information for the Cisco Business 150AX Access Point.
To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 3. Ordering information for the Cisco Business Wireless Access Point. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering
homepage
Part Number Description Country PoE injector in box
CBW150AX-A-NA Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Canada, Aruba, Belize, Bolivia, Cayman
Islands, Chile, Columbia, Costa Rica,
Dominican Republic, Ecuador, El
Salvador, Guatemala, Honduras,
Jamaica, Nicaragua, Panama,
Paraguay, Peru, Trinidad and Tobago,
Venezuela
Yes
CBW150AX-B-NA Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
United States, Puerto Rico Yes
CBW150AX-E-EU Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
European Union, Kazakhstan, Mauritius Yes
CBW150AX-E-UK Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
United Kingdom, United Arab Emirates,
Oman, Saudi Arabia
Yes
CBW150AX-Z-AU Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Australia, New Zealand Yes
CBW150AX-Q-JP Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Japan Yes
CBW150AX-A-EU Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Philippines No
CBW150AX-F-EU Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Indonesia No
CBW150AX-D-IN Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
India No
CBW150AX-H-CN Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
China No
CBW150AX-K-KR Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Korea No
CBW150AX-K-UK Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Malaysia No
CBW150AX-S-UK Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Hong Kong, Singapore, Thailand,
Vietnam
No
CBW150AX-C-UK Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Bangladesh No
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 13 of 14
Part Number Description Country PoE injector in box
CBW150AX-T-TW Cisco Business 150AX Wi-Fi 6
Access Point, Ceiling Mounted
Taiwan No
Note:   Customers are responsible for verifying approval for use in their individual countries.
To verify approval that corresponds to a particular country or the regulatory domain used in a specific country,